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Accrual Basis

ASSETS

St. Sylvester Catholic Church 077
Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison

Current Assets

Checking/Savings
10110 - PRIMARY OPERATING ACCT
11400 - SAVINGS ACCT PRIMARY
11420 - SAVINGS ACCT #B - BUILDING
11480 - SAVINGS ACCT #H - HURRICANE

Total Checking/Savings

Other Current Assets
10112 - PETTY CASH

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets

18010 -
18020 -
18030 -
18040 -
18050 -
18060 -
19020 -
19030 -
19040 -
19050 -

LAND

BUILDING/IMPROVEMENTS
FURNITURE/FIXTURES

VEHICLES

EQUIPMENT

ASSET UNDER CONSTRUCTION

ACCUM DEP-BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
ACCUM DEPREC-FURNITURE/FIXTURES
ACCUM DEPREC-VEHICLES

ACCUM DEPREC-EQUIPMENT

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

20500 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Total Accounts Payable
Credit Cards

20045 - CREDIT CARDS
20045-1 - Visa
20045-2 - Lowes
20045-3 - Sam's/Walmart
Total 20045 - CREDIT CARDS

Total Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities

20025 - DEFERRED REVENUE

20530 - AUXILIARY LIABILITY ACCOUNTS

205301 - YOUTH GROUP
2053010 - EMAUS WOMEN
2053011 - ACTS

As of March 31, 2023

Mar 31, 2023 Mar 31, 2022 $ Change % Change
107,455.91 20,446.24 87,009.67 425.55%
89,051.96 293,479.48 -204,427.52 -69.66%
113,609.77 111,812.14 1,797.63 1.61%
646,116.91 184,232.36 461,884.55 250.71%
956,234.55 609,970.22 346,264.33 56.77%
200.00 200.00 0.00 0.0%
200.00 200.00 0.00 0.0%
956,434.55 610,170.22 346,264.33 56.75%
11,654.44 11,654.44 0.00 0.0%
10,472,009.78 10,454,162.08 17,847.70 0.17%
838,659.08 836,669.08 1,990.00 0.24%
36,861.50 36,861.50 0.00 0.0%
472,634.23 390,132.71 82,501.52 21.15%
96,495.81 0.00 96,495.81 100.0%
-4,476,609.34 -4,186,923.14 -289,686.20 -6.92%
-705,105.78 -698,635.68 -6,470.10 -0.93%
-36,861.50 -36,861.50 0.00 0.0%
-304,043.86 -281,132.18 -22,911.68 -8.15%
6,405,694.36 6,525,927.31 -120,232.95 -1.84%
7,362,128.91 7,136,097.53 226,031.38 3.17%
7,919.08 3,954.82 3,964.26 100.24%
7,919.08 3,954.82 3,964.26 100.24%
9,557.93 14,305.80 -4,747.87 -33.19%
0.00 712.76 -712.76 -100.0%
3,660.54 2,679.52 981.02 36.61%
13,218.47 17,698.08 -4,479.61 -25.31%
13,218.47 17,698.08 -4,479.61 -25.31%
0.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00 -100.0%
5,328.14 3,979.38 1,348.76 33.89%
10,650.55 0.00 10,650.55 100.0%
-1,736.17 0.00 -1,736.17 -100.0%
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2053013 - KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS

205302 - GOLDEN GIRLS

205303 - HISPANIC MINISTRY

205304 - EMAUS MEN

205305 - CHOIR

205306 - PREGNANCY RESOURCE CENTER

205307 - SAINT VINCENT DE PAUL

205308 - ROSARY GUILD

205309 - NOCTURNAL ADORATION SOCIETY
Total 20530 - AUXILIARY LIABILITY ACCOUNTS

20550 -
22101 -
22102 -
22103 -
22104 -
22106 -
22111 -
22114 -
22115 -
22118 -
22121 -

MASS STIPENDS/STOLE FEES
CATHOLIC SHARING APPEAL
SHRINES OF THE HOLY LAND
CATHOLIC RELIEF SERVICES
PETER'S PENCE FOR THE POPE
BLACK & INDIAN COLLECTION
CAMPAIGN FOR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
CATHOLIC HOME MISSIONS APPEAL
SHEPHERDS TRUST

EDUCATION OF FUTURE PRIEST
RICE BOWL COLLECTIONS

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
20100 - DIOCESAN LOAN #1

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities
Equity

30100 - EQUITY

3900 - Retained Earnings

Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 31, 2023 Mar 31, 2022 $ Change % Change
175.00 0.00 175.00 100.0%
193.70 418.38 -224.68 -53.7%

-2,989.17 -7,968.06 4,978.89 62.49%
7,129.95 0.00 7,129.95 100.0%
2,057.20 1,583.50 473.70 29.92%
1,635.00 270.00 1,365.00 505.56%
9,880.00 4,133.00 5,747.00 139.05%
3,770.52 7,008.93 -3,238.41 -46.2%
713.75 1,231.20 -517.45 -42.03%
36,808.47 10,656.33 26,152.14 245.41%
6,231.33 4,233.33 1,998.00 47.2%
230.00 60.00 170.00 283.33%
250.00 275.00 -25.00 -9.09%
1,664.00 1,754.00 -90.00 -5.13%
50.00 0.00 50.00 100.0%

0.00 1,589.00 -1,589.00 -100.0%

0.00 20.00 -20.00 -100.0%

130.00 10.00 120.00 1,200.0%
250.00 70.00 180.00 257.14%
125.00 265.00 -140.00 -52.83%
330.00 50.00 280.00 560.0%
46,068.80 19,982.66 26,086.14 130.54%
67,206.35 41,635.56 25,570.79 61.42%
2,518,395.27 2,685,689.34 -167,294.07 -6.23%
2,518,395.27 2,685,689.34 -167,294.07 -6.23%
2,585,601.62 2,727,324.90 -141,723.28 -5.2%
6,051,478.54 6,056,844.54 -5,366.00 -0.09%
-1,261,064.05 -1,490,921.21 229,857.16 15.42%
-13,887.20 -157,150.70 143,263.50 91.16%
4,776,527.29 4,408,772.63 367,754.66 8.34%
7,362,128.91 7,136,097.53 226,031.38 3.17%
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